
Applicazio

ni Auto

RENAUL

T

RENAULT 

CLIO I 

(B/C57_, 

5/357_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 

(5/357Y, 

5/357K)

1996/01 - 

1998/09

1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 730

1.2 

(5/357Y, 

5/357K)

1996/01 - 

1998/09

1149 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 730

1.2 

(B/C/S577)

1996/01 - 

1996/12

1239 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C3G 720

1.2 

(B/C/S57A, 

B/C57S, 

5/357F, 

5/357J, 

5/357L, 

5/357R)

1990/05 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 700

1.2 

(B/C/S57A, 

B/C57S, 

5/357F, 

5/357J, 

5/357L, 

5/357R)

1990/05 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 750

1.2 

(B/C/S57A, 

B/C57S, 

5/357F, 

5/357J, 

5/357L, 

5/357R)

1990/05 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 708

1.2 

(B/C57R)

1991/01 - 

1996/06

1171 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 706

1.4 1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 710

1.4 1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 711
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1.4 

(B/C57T, 

B/C57Y)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 718

1.4 

(B/C57T, 

B/C57Y)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 601

1.4 

(B/C57T, 

B/C57Y)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 754

1.4 

(B/C57T, 

B/C57Y)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 58 KW 79 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 719

1.4 (B57J, 

C57J)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 756

1.4 (B57J, 

C57J)

1991/01 - 

1998/09

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 757

1.8 16V 

(C57D)

1991/01 - 

1996/03

1764 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7P 722

Williams 

(B/C57M)

1994/01 - 

1998/09

1998 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F7R 700

RENAULT 

CLIO I 

Furgonat

o (S57_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 1991/01 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E5F 710

1.2 1991/01 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 750

1.2 1991/01 - 

1998/09

1171 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7F 706

1.2 1994/06 - 

1998/02

1239 ccm 40 KW 54 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C3G 720


